
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E-20-000173-C PCN Date: 06-FEB-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
HDI CONNECTOR

Description of Changes 
There have been no changes to the existing parts, this is a revision increase only.

Reason for Cancellation: 
The parts have been promoted to latest versions. 

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-532436-2 NO
532436-1 NO
532436-4 NO
532436-6 NO
532436-7 NO
532436-9 NO "27-00152-00"

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-532436-2 NO
532436-1 NO
532436-6 NO
532436-7 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-532436-2 NO
532436-1 NO
532436-4 NO
532436-6 NO
532436-7 NO



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

532436-7 NO
532436-9 NO "27-00152-00"

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

532436-4 NO
532436-6 NO
532436-7 NO
532436-9 NO "27-00152-00"




