

# **Product Change Notification**

# **TE Connectivity**

## Product Change Notification: E-20-000173-C

PCN Date: 06-FEB-20

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: HDI CONNECTOR

# Description of Changes

There have been no changes to the existing parts, this is a revision increase only.

#### Reason for Cancellation:

The parts have been promoted to latest versions.

# Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1-532436-2</u>	NO						
<u>532436-1</u>	NO						
532436-4	NO						
<u>532436-6</u>	NO						
<u>532436-7</u>	NO						
<u>532436-9</u>	NO			"27-00152-00"			

### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-532436-2</u>	NO						
<u>532436-1</u>	NO						
532436-6	NO						
<u>532436-7</u>	NO						

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-532436-2	NO						
<u>532436-1</u>	NO						
532436-4	NO						
<u>532436-6</u>	NO						
<u>532436-7</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
532436-7	NO						
<u>532436-9</u>	NO			"27-00152-00"			

## Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>532436-4</u>	NO						
<u>532436-6</u>	NO						
<u>532436-7</u>	NO						
<u>532436-9</u>	NO			"27-00152-00"			